
OTC FX CLEARED ONLY  FORWARDS
2012 DAILY INFORMATION BULLETIN - http://www.cmegroup.com/dailybulletin 

CME Group, Inc. 
20 South Wacker Drive, Chicago, Illinois 60606-7499. 

Customer Service: (800) 331-3332 Fax: (312) 930-8203 E-Mail: info@cmegroup.com

72 72

PG72 Mon, Jul 30, 2012 PG72EXCHANGE OTC FX CLEARED ONLY PRODUCTSBULLETIN #146@

FINAL

OTC FX FORWARD

SETT. PRICE OPEN INTEREST*

USD- EQUIVDEALT

VOLUME*

1 2

USD - EQUIVDEALT
1 2

USD PHILIPPINE PESOUSDPHP

1.0041.9890OCT1230 0.00 0.00M M M 1.00M

1.000.00 0.00M M M TOTALS 1.00 M 

* EXCHANGE RATE = 1 (DEFAULT VALUE FOR USD DEALT)
USD RUSSIAN RUBLEUSDRUB

0.1032.4704SEP1226 0.00 0.00M M M 0.10M

0.100.00 0.00M M M TOTALS 0.10 M 

* EXCHANGE RATE = 1 (DEFAULT VALUE FOR USD DEALT)
USDCNY CHINESE RENMIMBI NDFUSDCNY

1.006.3567OCT1211 0.00 0.00M M M 1.00M

6.406.3860JAN1330 0.00 0.00M M M 6.40M

7.400.00 0.00M M M TOTALS 7.40 M 

* EXCHANGE RATE = 1 (DEFAULT VALUE FOR USD DEALT)

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS COMPILED FOR THE CONVENIENCE OF THE USER AND IS FURNISHED WITHOUT RESPONSIBILITY FOR ACCURACY OR CONTENT.  IT IS 
ACCEPTED BY THE USER ON THE CONDITION THAT ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHALL NOT BE MADE THE BASIS FOR ANY CLAIM, DEMAND, OR CAUSE FOR ACTION.
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* VOLUME AND OPEN INTEREST EXPRESSED IN NOTIONAL TERMS TO THE NEAREST 0.1 MILLION
1) DEALT REPRESENTS THE FIRST CURRENCY OF CURRENCY PAIR  (i.e, USD OF USDCLP)
2) USD-EUQIV - DEALT VALUE * EXCHANGE RATE


